WEST CHESTER 993K
SELECT GRAIN COWHIDE PALM
SPLIT BACK DRIVER GLOVES
Grain cowhide leather palm split cowhide leather back driver glove,
keystone thumb, self hem, gunn cut, shirred elastic shirred wrist
FEATURES
• Select grain palm and fingers with a split leather back
• Sewn with Aramid thread
• Flexible keystone thumb construction
APPLICATIONS
• Construction
• Masonry
• Agriculture
• Iron/Steel Work
• Mining
• Foundry Operations
• Transportation
• Electrical Contractors
SPEC DETAILS
COATING N/A
LEATHER TYPE Grain Cowhide
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Brush off dirt. Wash by hand in cold water. Do not bleach. Lay flat to
dry. Do not iron.
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 8.5" 4.5" Red
Medium 9" 4.75" Green
Large 9.5" 5" Brown
XLarge 10" 5.25" Blue
2XLarge 10.5" 5.5" Black
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 1 Units(DZ) Per Pack, 10 Units(DZ) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
993K/S 662909733535 20662909733539 10662909733532
993K/M 662909736345 20662909736349 10662909736342
993K/L 662909736352 20662909736356 10662909736359
993K/XL 662909733634 20662909733638 10662909733631
993K/XXL 662909736338 20662909736332 10662909736335
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
993K/S 2.71 9.75 x 9.75 x 25 28.1
993K/M 2.7562 22.5 x 9.5 x 12.25 28.562
993K/L 3.07 24 x 10 x 12 31.7
993K/XL 3.66 11 x 10.5 x 26 37.6
993K/XXL 4.45 12.5 x 10.5 x 24 45.5
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN India